
Page 29
1101 S. Prairie Ave.    PO Box 148    Waukesha, WI 53187
Phone  262-547-3500    1-800-347-3501    Fax  262-547-3927
Email  brushes@schaeferbrush.com    www.schaeferbrush.com

Schaefer Brush
Channel and Beam Sweep

Channel Sweep #91300

Channel Sweep #91310

Channel Sweep #91400
                         #91440

Channel Sweep #91460

Channel Sweep #91330

Provides:

Eliminates:

Section 8

Particulate Build-Up
Fall Out
Rework of Painted Parts
Wheel & Chain Wear
Costly Down Time

Continuous Cleaning of all Internal Surfaces
Ease of Installation
Non-Sparking Brushes

Custom brushes can be made to your specifications.  Call for details!



Page 30
1101 S. Prairie Ave.    PO Box 148    Waukesha, WI 53187
Phone  262-547-3500    1-800-347-3501    Fax  262-547-3927
Email  brushes@schaeferbrush.com    www.schaeferbrush.com

Beam Sweep - #91400 (3”) & #91440 (4”)

3” Beam Sweep utilizes #91405 Side Brushes, 
#91406 Top & Bottom Brushes and #91402 
Brackets.

4” Beam Sweep utilizes #91445 Side Brushes, 
#91446 Top & Bottom Brushes and #91442 
Bracket.

All other components are common for both 
sizes.

91406 (3”) or 91446 (4”)
Top/Bottom Brush

91401R
Right Brush Block

RMFSS#08SS02
8-32
Set Screw

RMFWA250LK
Lock Washer

RMFBT250RD03
1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head

Slotted Machine Screw

91402 (3”)  
or 91442 (4”)

Bracket

91401L
Left Brush Block

91409
Spring Clip

91408 8” Cable Unit91407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt

91405 (3”) or 91445 (4”)
Side Brush

For best results, install one Beam 
Sweep assembly every 200 feet

91413 3” Trolley
91414 4” Trolley
(Available Options)

Travel

(Available Accessory)

3” or 4”

Approximately 16” OAL



Page 31
1101 S. Prairie Ave.    PO Box 148    Waukesha, WI 53187
Phone  262-547-3500    1-800-347-3501    Fax  262-547-3927
Email  brushes@schaeferbrush.com    www.schaeferbrush.com

Beam Sweep - #91460 (6”)

91466 (6”)
Top/Bottom Brush

91461R
Right Brush Block

RMFSS#08SS02
8-32
Set Screw

RMFWA250LK
Lock Washer

RMFBT250RD03
1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head

Slotted Machine Screw

91462 (6”)
Bracket

91461L
Left Brush Block91409

Spring Clip

91408 8” Cable Unit91407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt

91465 (6”)
Side Brush

For best results, install one Beam 
Sweep assembly every 200 feet

91416 6” Trolley 
with 10” drop
91417 6” Trolley 
with 10.5” drop
(Available Options)

Travel

(Available Accessory)

6”

Approximately 16” OAL



Page 32
1101 S. Prairie Ave.    PO Box 148    Waukesha, WI 53187
Phone  262-547-3500    1-800-347-3501    Fax  262-547-3927
Email  brushes@schaeferbrush.com    www.schaeferbrush.com

Schaefer Brush
Channel Sweep - #91300

Fits Webb-Unibelt 20200
For best results, install #91300 Channel Sweep every 75’-100’ of chain

91301
Brush Block

91304 Brush Retaining Screw
(4 required)

91303 Link
(4 required)

91302 Brush
(4 required)

91305 Link Retaining Screw
(4 required)

2-3/8”

2-1/2”

4” Pitch



Page 33
1101 S. Prairie Ave.    PO Box 148    Waukesha, WI 53187
Phone  262-547-3500    1-800-347-3501    Fax  262-547-3927
Email  brushes@schaeferbrush.com    www.schaeferbrush.com

Channel Sweep - #91310

91312 Brush
(4 required)

91314 Brush 
Retaining Screw
(4 required)

91311
Brush Block

2-5/16”

1-3/4”

Fits Richard-Wilcox Model 2035
For best results, install #91310 Channel Sweep every 75’-100’ of chain

3” Pitch



Page 34
1101 S. Prairie Ave.    PO Box 148    Waukesha, WI 53187
Phone  262-547-3500    1-800-347-3501    Fax  262-547-3927
Email  brushes@schaeferbrush.com    www.schaeferbrush.com

Channel Sweep - #91330

Fits Adams Chainveyor 200 Series

Beam Sweep - #91400 (3”)

Channel Sweep - #91330
Fits Adams Chainveyor 200 Series

Part # Description

91400 3” Full Assembly Kit

Replacement Parts Description Pack
Pack

Weight

91401L Left Side Brush Block 1 1.0
91401R Right Side Brush Block 1 1.0
91402 Bracket 1 .20
91405 Side Brush 1 .05
91406 Top/Bottom Brush 1 .05
91407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt 1 .05
91408 8” Cable Unit 1 .10
91409 Spring Clip 1 .05

RMFBT250RD03 1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head 
Slotted Machine Screw 1 N/A

RMFSS#08SS02 8-32 Set Screw 1 N/A
RMFWA250LK Lock Washer 1 N/A

Beam Sweep - #91460 (6”)
Part # Description

91460 6” Full Assembly Kit

Replacement Parts Description Pack
Pack

Weight

91461L Left Side Brush Block 1 3.28
91461R Right Side Brush Block 1 3.28
91462 Bracket 1 .40
91465 Side Brush 1 .10
91466 Top/Bottom Brush 1 .05
91407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt 1 .05
91408 8” Cable Unit 1 .10
91409 Spring Clip 1 .05

RMFBT250RD03 1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head 
Slotted Machine Screw 1 N/A

RMFSS#08SS02 8-32 Set Screw 1 N/A
RMFWA250LK Lock Washer 1 N/A

Beam Sweep - #91440 (4”)
Part # Description

91440 4” Full Assembly Kit

Replacement Parts Description Pack
Pack 

Weight

91401L Left Side Brush Block 1 1.0
91401R Right Side Brush Block 1 1.0
91442 Bracket 1 2.0
91445 Side Brush 1 .10
91446 Top/Bottom Brush 1 .05
91407 1/4-20 Eye Bolt 1 .05
91408 8” Cable Unit 1 .10
91409 Spring Clip 1 .05

RMFBT250RD03 1/4-20 x 3/8” Round Head 
Slotted Machine Screw 1 N/A

RMFSS#08SS02 8-32 Set Screw 1 N/A
RMFWA250LK Lock Washer 1 N/A

Part # Description

91300 Full Assembly Kit

Replacement Parts Description Pack
Pack 

Weight

91301 Brush Block 1 .45
91302 Brush 1 .05
91303 Link 1 .05
91304 Brush Retaining Screw 1 N/A
91305 Link Retaining Screw 1 N/A

Channel Sweep - #91300
Fits Webb-Unibelt 20200

Part # Description

91310 Full Assembly Kit

Replacement Parts Description Pack
Pack

Weight

91311 Brush Block 1 .45
91312 Brush 1 .05
91314 Brush Retaining Screw 1 N/A

Channel Sweep - #91310
Fits Richard-Wilcox Model 2035

Part # Description

91330 Full Assembly Kit

Replacement Part Description         Pack
Pack

Weight

91332 Brush 1 N/A

1-3/8”




